
Säffleträffen 2013 

Fältskytte gevär 

Mästerskap Säffleträffen 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Stellan Jacobsson Stenungsund Skf (O) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 8 
 

2 Lars Evaldsson Skepplanda Skf (PD) 6 6 6 6 5 6 35 18 
 

3 Henry Håkansson Eda Skg (S) 5 6 6 6 6 6 35 12 
 

4 Conny Bogelid Bogen Skf (S) 5 5 6 6 6 6 34 12 
 

5 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke Skf (S) 6 6 4 6 6 6 34 7 
 

6 Lars Ivarsson Flundre SKF 6 5 6 6 6 4 33 16 
 

7 Kjell Ivarsson Flundre SKF 5 6 6 5 5 6 33 10 
 

 
Lars Axelsson Köla SKF 6 6 2 6 6 6 32 15 

 
9 Leif Edvinsson Kristinehamn Skf (S) 6 5 4 5 6 6 32 15 

 
10 Kennet Lind Eda Skg (S) 6 5 1 6 6 6 30 11 

 
11 Ulf Söderstrom Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 6 3 5 5 5 6 30 9 

 
12 Bo Wiqvist Rommehed 5 6 1 6 6 6 30 8  

13 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke Skf (S) 6 5 6 4 6 3 30 7 
 

14 Roger Strandh Mariestad Skyttegille (R) 6 2 4 6 5 6 29 8 
 

15 Johan Carlsson Eggvena Bråttensby Skf (PÄ) 6 5 4 4 4 6 29 4 
 

16 Jerry Andersson Stenungsund Skf (O) 6 5 1 6 4 6 28 14 
 

17 Leif Wallin Stenungsund Skf (O) 6 3 3 6 4 6 28 12 
 

18 Bo Allansson Stenungsund Skf (O) 6 5 0 6 6 5 28 11 
 

19 Mats Janson Säffle Skytteförening (S) 4 5 6 5 2 6 28 7 
 

20 Christer Ivarsson Grums Skf (S) 6 3 2 6 5 6 28 3 
 

21 Johnny Karlsson Eggvena Bråttensby Skf (PÄ) 6 4 1 6 6 4 27 9 
 

22 Dan Gustavsson Grums Skf (S) 4 5 4 5 6 3 27 9 
 

23 Börje Erlandsson Stenungsund Skf (O) 5 6 1 4 5 5 26 10 
 

24 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 5 4 6 0 5 6 26 7 
 

25 Kasper Svensson Eggvena Bråttensby Skf (PÄ) 6 6 2 3 5 4 26 6 
 

26 Erling Magnusson Lidköpings Skg (R) 6 4 4 4 4 4 26 5 
 

27 Kenneth Bogelid Bogen Skf (S) 6 5 3 3 5 3 25 9 
 

28 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköpings Skg (R) 4 3 3 5 6 4 25 8 
 

29 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud Skf (S) 6 6 1 5 4 3 25 6 
 

30 Sven-Erik Carlssson Edane Skf 6 2 4 5 3 4 24 9 
 

31 Lars Eckstrand Eggvena Bråttensby Skf (PÄ) 2 3 4 4 5 5 23 3 
 

32 Lars-Ove Olsson Stenungsund Skf (O) 4 4 4 4 2 5 23 3 
 

33 Lennart Karlsson Dals-Ed Skf 0 5 6 3 2 6 22 2 
 

34 Kjell Johansson Rommehed 5 6 0 2 2 6 21 4  

35 Tim Knoblauch I 2 Skf (S) 3 5 5 5 3 0 21 3 
 

36 Anders Rahm Essunga Skytteförening (R) 4 3 2 2 4 6 21 1 
 

37 Rolf Eriksson Essunga Skytteförening (R) 3 1 4 4 4 2 18 6 
 

38 Hans Bahrenfuss Barne Åsake Skf (R) 0 2 1 5 5 5 18 5 
 

39 Bernt Svensson Ånimskog Skf 3 4 5 2 0 4 18 3 
 



40 Per Axelsson Nedre Ullerud Skf (S) 4 2 5 4 2 1 18 2 
 

41 Reine Olsson Nyeds Skyttegille (S) 1 3 6 2 0 5 17 2 
 

42 Johan Ekstam I 2 Skf (S) 2 2 0 4 4 4 16 3 
 

43 Christer Bergström Edsbjörke Skf (S) 4 4 2 2 1 1 14 0 
 

 

Säffleträffen 2013 
Fältskytte gevär 

Mästerskap DM  

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Henry Håkansson Eda Skg (S) 5 6 6 6 6 6 35 12 
 

2 Conny Bogelid Bogen Skf (S) 5 5 6 6 6 6 34 12 
 

3 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke Skf (S) 6 6 4 6 6 6 34 7 
 

4 Lars Axelsson Köla SKF 6 6 2 6 6 6 32 15 
 

5 Leif Edvinsson Kristinehamn Skf (S) 6 5 4 5 6 6 32 15 
 

6 Kenneth Lind Eda Skg (S) 6 5 1 6 6 6 30 11 
 

7 Ulf Söderström Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 6 3 5 5 5 6 30 9 
 

8 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke Skf (S) 6 5 6 4 6 3 30 7 
 

9 Mats Janson Säffle Skytteförening (S) 4 5 6 5 2 6 28 7 
 

10 Christer Ivarsson Grums Skf (S) 6 3 2 6 5 6 28 3 
 

11 Dan Gustavsson Grums Skf (S) 4 5 4 5 6 3 27 9 
 

12 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 5 4 6 0 5 6 26 7 
 

13 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud Skf (S) 6 6 1 5 4 3 25 6 
 

14 Tim Knoblauch I 2 Skf (S) 3 5 5 5 3 0 21 3 
 

15 Reine Olsson Nyeds Skyttegille (S) 1 3 6 2 0 5 17 2 
 

16 Johan Ekstam I 2 Skf (S) 2 2 0 4 4 4 16 3 
 

17 Christer Bergström Edsbjörke Skf (S) 4 4 2 2 1 1 14 0 
 

 
 

Resultat DM  
Mästerskap Veteran 

1 GF55 Lars Axelsson Köla Skf 
 

6/2, 6/5, 2/0, 6/6, 6/2, 6/0 32/15 

2 GF55 Leif Edvinsson Kristinehamn Skf 
 

6/5, 5/4, 4/2, 5/0, 6/5, 6/0 32/15 

3 GF55 Ulf Söderström Karlstad-Ulvsby 
 

6/2, 3/1, 5/0, 5/2, 5/4, 6/0 30/9 

4 GF55 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke Skf 
 

6/2, 5/2, 6/0, 4/2, 6/1, 3/0 30/7 

5 GF55 Christer Ivarsson Grums Skf 
 

6/0, 3/0, 2/0, 6/3, 5/0, 6/0 28/3 

6 GF55 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby 
 

5/1, 4/3, 6/3, 0/0, 5/0, 6/0 26/7 

7 GF55 Kenneth Bogelid Bogen Skf 
 

6/4, 5/1, 3/0, 3/1, 5/3, 3/0 25/9 

8 GF65S Sven-Erik Carlsson Edane Skf 
 

6/2, 2/1, 4/3, 5/0, 3/3, 4/0 24/9 

9 GF55 Reine Olsson Nyeds Skg 
 

1/0, 3/0, 6/2, 2/0, 0/0, 5/0 17/2 

10 GF55 Christer Bergström Edsbjörke Skf 
 

4/0, 4/0, 2/0, 2/0, 1/0, 1/0 14/0 
 
 

Resultat DM  

Mästerskap Ungdom 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Per Axelsson Nedre Ullerud Skf (S) 4 2 5 4 2 1 18 2 
 



 

Säffleträffen 2013 
Fältskytte gevär 

 

Resultat GF15 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Gustaf Janson Säffle Skytteförening (S) 3 2 3 3 0 3 14 2 
 

 

Resultat GF17 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 David Lindqvist Eda Skg (S) 4 6 6 5 5 6 32 7 
 

2 Per Axelsson Nedre Ullerud Skf (S) 4 2 5 4 2 1 18 2 
 

3 Albin Hiden Säffle Skytteförening (S) 0 3 2 1 1 3 10 0 
 

 

Resultat GF1 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Christoffer Levander Värö Skf 5 4 2 5 4 5 25 3 
 

2 Fredrik Källström Värö Skf 6 5 1 3 3 1 19 5 
 

3 Per Kyrk Säffle Skytteförening (S) 1 3 1 1 5 2 13 0 
 

 

Resultat GF2 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Kasper Svensson Eggvena Bråttensby Skf (PÄ) 6 6 2 3 5 4 26 6 
 

2 Rolf Eriksson Essunga Skytteförening (R) 3 1 4 4 4 2 18 6 
 

 

 

Resultat GF3 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Dan Gustavsson Grums Skf (S) 4 5 4 5 6 3 27 9 
 

2 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud Skf (S) 6 6 1 5 4 3 25 6 
 

3 Tim Knoblauch I 2 Skf (S) 3 5 5 5 3 0 21 3 
 

4 Anders Rahm Essunga Skytteförening (R) 4 3 2 2 4 6 21 1 
 

5 Hans Bahrenfuss Barne Åsake Skf (R) 0 2 1 5 5 5 18 5 
 

6 Bernt Svensson Ånimskog Skf 3 4 5 2 0 4 18 3 
 

7 Johan Ekstam I 2 Skf (S) 2 2 0 4 4 4 16 3 
 

 

 

Resultat GF4 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Conny Bogelid Bogen Skf (S) 5 5 6 6 6 6 34 12 
 

2 Kennet Lind Eda Skg (S) 6 5 1 6 6 6 30 11 
 

3 Roger Strandh Mariestad Skyttegille (R) 6 2 4 6 5 6 29 8 
 

4 Johan Carlsson Eggvena Bråttensby Skf (PÄ) 6 5 4 4 4 6 29 4 
 

5 Mats Janson Säffle Skytteförening (S) 4 5 6 5 2 6 28 7 
 

6 Lars Eckstrand Eggvena Bråttensby Skf (PÄ) 2 3 4 4 5 5 23 3 
 



Resultat GFElit 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Henry Håkansson Eda Skg (S) 5 6 6 6 6 6 35 12 
 

2 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke Skf (S) 6 6 4 6 6 6 34 7 
 

3 Lars Ivarsson Flundre SKF 6 5 6 6 6 4 33 16 
 

4 Kjell Johansson Rommehed 5 6 0 2 2 6 21 4 
 

 
 

Resultat GF55 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Stellan Jacobsson Stenungsund Skf (O) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 8 
 

2 Lars Evaldsson Skepplanda Skf (PD) 6 6 6 6 5 6 35 18 
 

3 Kjell Ivarsson Flundre SKF 5 6 6 5 5 6 33 10 
 

 
Lars Axelsson Köla SKF 6 6 2 6 6 6 32 15 

 
5 Leif Edvinsson Kristinehamn Skf (S) 6 5 4 5 6 6 32 15 

 
6 Ulf Söderstrom Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 6 3 5 5 5 6 30 9 

 
7 Bo Wiqvist Rommehed 5 6 1 6 6 6 30 8 

 

 
Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke Skf (S) 6 5 6 4 6 3 30 7 

 
9 Jerry Andersson Stenungsund Skf (O) 6 5 1 6 4 6 28 14 

 
10 Leif Wallin Stenungsund Skf (O) 6 3 3 6 4 6 28 12 

 
11 Bo Allansson Stenungsund Skf (O) 6 5 0 6 6 5 28 11 

 
12 Christer Ivarsson Grums Skf (S) 6 3 2 6 5 6 28 3 

 
13 Johnny Karlsson Eggvena Bråttensby Skf (PÄ) 6 4 1 6 6 4 27 9 

 
14 Börje Erlandsson Stenungsund Skf (O) 5 6 1 4 5 5 26 10 

 

 
Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 5 4 6 0 5 6 26 7 

 
16 Erling Magnusson Lidköpings Skg (R) 6 4 4 4 4 4 26 5 

 
17 Kenneth Bogelid Bogen Skf (S) 6 5 3 3 5 3 25 9 

 
18 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköpings Skg (R) 4 3 3 5 6 4 25 8 

 
19 Lars-Ove Olsson Stenungsund Skf (O) 4 4 4 4 2 5 23 3 

 
20 Lennart Karlsson Dals-Ed Skf 0 5 6 3 2 6 22 2 

 
21 Stefan Helgesson Värö Skf 5 3 3 4 1 2 18 4 

 
22 Reine Olsson Nyeds Skyttegille (S) 1 3 6 2 0 5 17 2 

 
23 Christer Bergström Edsbjörke Skf (S) 4 4 2 2 1 1 14 0 

 
 

 

Resultat GF65 Ställ 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Sven-Erik Carlssson Edane Skf 6 2 4 5 3 4 24 9 
 

 
 
 

Resultat GF65 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Lars-Olof Karlsson Skepplanda Skf (PD) 6 6 6 5 6 6 35 15 
 

2 Kennet Pettersson Kristinehamn Skf (S) 3 5 6 1 0 0 15 6 
 



 
 

Resultat GF70 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Per Strandh Mariestad Skyttegille (R) 6 6 5 6 6 6 35 8 
 

2 Lars-Åke Olsson Köla SKF 6 6 3 5 6 6 32 7 
 

3 Viggo Emanuelsson Sandtegen 6 6 0 2 5 6 25 9 
 

4 Bertil Johansson Säffle Skytteförening (S) 5 6 3 4 3 3 24 6 
 

5 Kerstin Gustafsson Tämta Skf 5 5 3 3 2 5 23 3 
 

6 Billy Bäckman Kristinehamn Skf (S) 2 6 2 3 1 1 15 4 
 

 

Resultat GF 75 

1 Valter Gustafsson Tämta Skf 
 

2/0, 6/1, 5/2, 2/0, 4/0, 6/0 25/3 

2 Bertil Johansson Säffle Skf 
 

5/1, 6/3, 3/0, 4/1, 3/1, 3/0 24/6 

3 Gösta Henriksson Skyllberg Skf 
 

4/0, 6/0, 0/0, 2/0, 6/4, 6/0 24/4 

 


